Army Public School, Kendriya Vidyalaya - Noida, Sun Pharma, RKBK Ltd., 
etc. 

18. BANKER’S NAME : Bank of Baroda, Vibhav Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow & 
ICICI Bank, Hazratganj, Lucknow 

19. STAFF 
a) SECURITY OFFICER 
b) SUPERVISOR 
c) EXECUTIVE 
d) OFFICE STAFF 
e) TOTAL MAN-POWER 

: 
12 (Twelve) 
126 (One Hundred Twenty-Six) 
1120 (One Thousand One Hundred Twenty) 
34 (Thirty-Four) 
1292 (One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Two) 

20. OUR BRANCHES  VIBHAV KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW (HEAD OFFICE) 
A – 44, SOUTH CITY, ABHINANDAN, SHAHJAHANPUR 
KUNARA GHAT, GORAKHPUR 
BARELI, 

21. YEARS OF EXPERIENCE : 10 years. 

22. INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES : Well-furnished Office with 
15 Computers (with internet compatibility),